Version 1.0   May 2025
1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Digital Isolators
Digital Isolators are the reliable solution for galvanic
isolation of digital signals. They provide a reliable
transmission of high-speed signals, prevent ground

1. TYPICAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS AND STRUCTURES
Table 1: 2- hannel Digital Isolators without Integrated D /D   onverters (WPME-CDIS)
Order Code Package
Channel
Config.
Typical Circuit Diagram
18012015411H
SOI -8NB
2/0
18012015411L
18012015421H
SOI -8WB
18012015421L
18012115411H
SOI -8NB
1/1
18012115411L
18012115421H
SOI -8WB
18012115421L
Version 1.0   May 2025
4
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION